RESULTS

01-12-1909 - Charter Amendment Election

AMENDMENT 1

Yes 2,481

No 950
AMENDMENT 2

Yes 2,517

No 882
AMENDMENT 3

Yes 2,394

No 1,056
AMENDMENT 4

Yes 435

No 2,919
AMENDMENT 5

Yes 2,554

No 848
AMENDMENT 6

Yes 2,486

No 852
AMENDMENT 7

Yes 2,308

No 903
AMENDMENT 8

Yes 2,376

No 940
AMENDMENT 9

Yes 2,271

No 934

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

AMENDMENT 10
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 11
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 12
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 13
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 14
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 15
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 16
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 17
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 18
Yes
No

AMENDMENT 19
Yes
No

2,357
897

2,205
884

2,182
896

2,232
928

2,172
897

2,352
835

2,347
1,037

1,374
1,982

2,199
1,004

2,082
1,236

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




