RESULTS

01-12-1909 - Charter Amendment Election

AMENDME	NT 1		AMENDMENT 10		
Yes	2,481	votes	Yes	2,357	votes
No	950	votes	No	897	votes
ANAENIDNAE	NT 2		ABACNIDBACNIT 44		
AMENDME			AMENDMENT 11	2 205	
Yes	2,517	votes	Yes	2,205	votes
No	882	votes	No	884	votes
AMENDMENT 3			AMENDMENT 12		
Yes	2,394	votes	Yes	2,182	votes
No	1,056	votes	No	896	votes
AMENDMENT 4			AMENDMENT 13		
Yes	435	votes	Yes	2,232	votes
No	2,919	votes	No	928	votes
110	2,313	Votes	110	320	votes
AMENDMENT 5			AMENDMENT 14		
Yes	2,554	votes	Yes	2,172	votes
No	848	votes	No	897	votes
AMENDMENT 6					
AMENDME	NT 6		AMENDMENT 15		
_		votes	AMENDMENT 15 Yes	2.352	votes
AMENDME Yes No	2,486 852	votes votes	AMENDMENT 15 Yes No	2,352 835	votes votes
Yes No	2,486 852		Yes No		
Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7		Yes No AMENDMENT 16	835	votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308		Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes	835 2,347	votes
Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7	votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16	835	votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903	votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes	835 2,347	votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903	votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No	835 2,347	votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376	votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17	835 2,347 1,037	votes votes votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376 940	votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17 Yes No	835 2,347 1,037	votes votes votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376 940	votes votes votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17 Yes No AMENDMENT 18	2,347 1,037 1,374 1,982	votes votes votes votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376 940 NT 9 2,271	votes votes votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17 Yes No AMENDMENT 18 Yes	2,347 1,037 1,374 1,982	votes votes votes votes votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376 940	votes votes votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17 Yes No AMENDMENT 18	2,347 1,037 1,374 1,982	votes votes votes votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376 940 NT 9 2,271	votes votes votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17 Yes No AMENDMENT 18 Yes	2,347 1,037 1,374 1,982	votes votes votes votes votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376 940 NT 9 2,271	votes votes votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17 Yes No AMENDMENT 18 Yes No	2,347 1,037 1,374 1,982	votes votes votes votes votes
Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No AMENDME Yes No	2,486 852 NT 7 2,308 903 NT 8 2,376 940 NT 9 2,271	votes votes votes votes votes	Yes No AMENDMENT 16 Yes No AMENDMENT 17 Yes No AMENDMENT 18 Yes No AMENDMENT 19	2,347 1,037 1,374 1,982 2,199 1,004	votes votes votes votes votes